BEMIDJI STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIT 214
GENERAL PROFESSIONAL - MN ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL EMPLOYEES

5/30/2024
. . Classification A . . Previous Previous .
Class/Name Option  Appointment . State Seniority ~ Previous Class Title . . Begin Date End Date
Seniority Appointment Option
Accounting Officer Int
Pearlson, Kate FT unl 2/14/2022 2/14/2022 None
Buyer 2
Office and Administrative
Erickson, Rosanne FT unl 5/24/2023 11/18/2013 Specialist Sr. 11/18/2013 5/23/2023
College Laboratory Services Specialist
Dreyer, Dale 0.85 FTE 4/18/2018 8/9/2017 None
Burlage, Lisa FT Seasonal 8/2/2021 8/2/2021 None
Communications Specialist 3
Bartlett, James FT unl 2/28/2024 5/23/2001 Unclassified 12/26/2018  2/27/2024
Unclassified 5/23/2001 12/25/2018
Information Officer 2
Folkestad, Brad FT Unl 1/5/2022 9/13/2004
Farris, Kristin FT Unl 5/28/2024 5/28/2024
Information Officer 3
Lee, Michael FT unl 1/27/2016 1/27/2016 None
Zebracka, Magdalena FT unl 6/6/2022 3/14/2022 Customer Svc Special 3/14/2022 6/5/2022
Sorenson, Eric FT unl 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 None
Information Technology Specialist 1
Gray, Levi FT unl 3/1/2023 5/9/2022 Central Service
Administrative Specialist,
Sr.
Information Technology Specialist 2
Olsen, Derek FT unl 8/30/2021 8/30/2021 None
Heuton, Hillary FT unl 9/28/2022 3/22/2015 ITS 1 10/13/2021 9/27/2022
Customer Service Specialist
FT unl Intermeditae 3/25/2015 10/12/2021



Information Technology Specialist 3

Jensen, Shane
Wilkinson, Andrew

Hemstock, Russell
Hagen, Kody

Jambor, Brian

Cornell, Debra

DuMarce, Craig

Raveling, Jason
Karger, Brodie

Information Technology Specialist 4

Smith, Michael

Engesather, Kris

Theisen, Scott

Management Analyst 1

Wolf, Linda

Management Analyst 2

Miles, Tia

1174

1177

1177
1175

1794

1177

1177

1175
1177

1176

1175

1177

0849

FT unl

FT unl

FT unl
FT unl

FT unl

FT unl

FT unl

FT unl
FT unl

FT unl

FT unl

FT unl

Ft Seasonal

FT unl

12/17/1999

11/2/2005

12/10/2008
8/20/2013

5/6/2014

6/23/2015

7/26/2017

2/3/2020
2/28/2023

6/14/2013

4/13/2022

3/1/2023

9/20/2011

4/14/2021

8/26/1996

5/29/2001

10/25/2004
1/6/2003

1/6/1997

9/10/1999

4/26/2000

2/3/2020
1/13/2010

12/11/1996

10/30/2001

4/16/1997

9/20/2011

11/19/2018

ITS 2
ITS 1
ITS 2
ITS 1
ITS 2
ITS 2
ITS 1
ITS 2
Audio Visual Education
Spec

Audio Visual Technician
ITS 2
ITS 1
ITS 2
ITS 1

EDP Operations Assistant Sr
None
ITS 2
ITS 1

ITS 3
ITS2

EDP Operations Assistant Sr
ITS3
ITS 2
ITS3
ITS 2
ITS 1
ITS 2
ITS 1

None

Unclassified

7/24/1998
11/14/1996
5/19/2005
5/29/2001
7/14/2005
1/6/2003
9/18/2000
8/22/1999

6/15/1998

1/6/1997
12/18/2002
9/10/1999
4/19/2006
11/7/2001

4/26/2000

2/29/2012
1/13/2010

2/19/2003
3/31/1999

12/11/1996
6/14/2013
9/11/2002
6/23/2015
10/3/2007
9/7/2005
9/5/2002
6/21/2000

11/19/2018

12/16/1999
7/23/1998
11/1/2005
5/18/2005
12/9/2008
8/19/2013
4/18/2006
5/5/2014

8/21/1999

6/14/1998
6/22/2015
12/17/2002
7/25/2017
4/18/2006

11/6/2001

2/28/2023
2/28/2012

6/13/2013
2/18/2003

3/30/1999
4/12/2022
6/13/2013
2/28/2023
6/22/2015
10/2/2007
6/17/2003
9/4/2002

4/13/2021



Gubrud, Lisa

Eastman, Daniel

Management Analyst 3

Jensen, Beth

Medical Technologist

Ellison, Brittany

Psychologist 2

Gartner, Amanda
Wilson, Hannah

Research Analyst, Int

Adams, Erika

Social Worker Specialist

Clausen, Samantha

FT unl

FT unl

Pt unl

Pt unl

PT unl
PT unl

FT unl

PT unl

8/18/2021

8/15/2022

4/26/2013

8/17/2022

8/9/2017
12/30/2019

9/27/2021

2/4/2021

1/4/2012

8/15/2022

5/13/2010

8/17/2022

8/9/2017
12/30/2019

9/27/2021

2/4/2021

Health Program Rep
Customer Svc Specialist Sr

OAS

None

Management Analyst 2

Medical Technologist

None
None

None

None

5/19/2021
11/1/2017

1/4/2012

8/4/2010

8/17/2021
5/18/2021

10/31/2017

4/25/2013
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