## BEMIDJI STATE UNIVERSITY UNIT 214

## **GENERAL PROFESSIONAL - MN ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL EMPLOYEES**

5/30/2024

Class/Name	Option	Appointment	Classification Seniority	State Seniority	Previous Class Title	Previous Appointment	Previous Option	Begin Date	End Date
Accounting Officer Int Pearlson, Kate	_	FT unl	2/14/2022	2/14/2022	None				
Buyer 2	_								
Erickson, Rosanne		FT unl	5/24/2023	11/18/2013	Office and Administrative Specialist Sr.			11/18/2013	5/23/2023
College Laboratory Services Specialist Dreyer, Dale Burlage, Lisa	_	0.85 FTE FT Seasonal	4/18/2018 8/2/2021	8/9/2017 8/2/2021	None None				
Communications Specialist 3 Bartlett, James	_	FT unl	2/28/2024	5/23/2001	Unclassified Unclassified			12/26/2018 5/23/2001	2/27/2024 12/25/2018
Information Officer 2 Folkestad, Brad Farris, Kristin	_	FT Unl FT Unl	1/5/2022 5/28/2024	9/13/2004 5/28/2024					
Information Officer 3 Lee, Michael Zebracka, Magdalena Sorenson, Eric	-	FT unl FT unl FT unl	1/27/2016 6/6/2022 10/24/2022	1/27/2016 3/14/2022 10/24/2022	None Customer Svc Special None			3/14/2022	6/5/2022
Information Technology Specialist 1									
Gray, Levi	_	FT unl	3/1/2023	5/9/2022	Central Service Administrative Specialist, Sr.				
Information Technology Specialist 2 Olsen, Derek Heuton, Hillary	_	FT unl FT unl FT unl	8/30/2021 9/28/2022	8/30/2021 3/22/2015	None ITS 1 Customer Service Specialist Intermeditae			10/13/2021 3/25/2015	9/27/2022 10/12/2021

Information Technology Specialist 3							
Jensen, Shane	1174	FT unl	12/17/1999	8/26/1996	ITS 2	7/24/1998	12/16/1999
					ITS 1	11/14/1996	7/23/1998
Wilkinson, Andrew	1177	FT unl	11/2/2005	5/29/2001	ITS 2	5/19/2005	11/1/2005
					ITS 1	5/29/2001	5/18/2005
Hemstock, Russell	1177	FT unl	12/10/2008	10/25/2004	ITS 2	7/14/2005	12/9/2008
Hagen, Kody	1175	FT unl	8/20/2013	1/6/2003	ITS 2	1/6/2003	8/19/2013
					ITS 1	9/18/2000	4/18/2006
Jambor, Brian	1794	FT unl	5/6/2014	1/6/1997	ITS 2	8/22/1999	5/5/2014
					Audio Visual Education		
					Spec	6/15/1998	8/21/1999
					Audio Visual Technician	1/6/1997	6/14/1998
Cornell, Debra	1177	FT unl	6/23/2015	9/10/1999	ITS 2	12/18/2002	6/22/2015
					ITS 1	9/10/1999	12/17/2002
DuMarce, Craig	1177	FT unl	7/26/2017	4/26/2000	ITS 2	4/19/2006	7/25/2017
					ITS 1	11/7/2001	4/18/2006
					EDP Operations Assistant Sr	4/26/2000	11/6/2001
Raveling, Jason	1175	FT unl	2/3/2020	2/3/2020	None		
Karger, Brodie	1177	FT unl	2/28/2023	1/13/2010	ITS 2	2/29/2012	2/28/2023
					ITS 1	1/13/2010	2/28/2012
Information Technology Specialist 4							
Smith, Michael	1176	FT unl	6/14/2013	12/11/1996	ITS 3	2/19/2003	6/13/2013
					ITS 2	3/31/1999	2/18/2003
					EDP Operations Assistant Sr	12/11/1996	3/30/1999
Engesather, Kris	1175	FT unl	4/13/2022	10/30/2001	ITS 3	6/14/2013	4/12/2022
					ITS 2	9/11/2002	6/13/2013
Theisen, Scott	1177	FT unl	3/1/2023	4/16/1997	ITS 3	6/23/2015	2/28/2023
					ITS 2	10/3/2007	6/22/2015
					ITS 1	9/7/2005	10/2/2007
					ITS 2	9/5/2002	6/17/2003
					ITS 1	6/21/2000	9/4/2002
Management Analyst 1							
Wolf, Linda	0849	Ft Seasonal	9/20/2011	9/20/2011	None		
	5015	i i Geasonai	<i></i>	J. 20. 2011			
Management Analyst 2							
Miles, Tia	_	FT unl	4/14/2021	11/19/2018	Unclassified	11/19/2018	4/13/2021

Gubrud, Lisa	FT unl	8/18/2021	1/4/2012	Health Program Rep Customer Svc Specialist Sr	5/19/2021 11/1/2017	8/17/2021 5/18/2021
Eastman, Daniel	FT unl	8/15/2022	8/15/2022	OAS None	1/4/2012	10/31/2017
Management Analyst 3 Jensen, Beth	Pt unl	4/26/2013	5/13/2010	Management Analyst 2	8/4/2010	4/25/2013
Medical Technologist Ellison, Brittany	Pt unl	8/17/2022	8/17/2022	Medical Technologist		
Psychologist 2 Gartner, Amanda Wilson, Hannah	PT unl PT unl	8/9/2017 12/30/2019	8/9/2017 12/30/2019	None None		
Research Analyst, Int Adams, Erika	FT unl	9/27/2021	9/27/2021	None		
Social Worker Specialist Clausen, Samantha	PT unl	2/4/2021	2/4/2021	None		